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Women / 3 / Child C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serenity Pico3009
CGA

9.350 9.275 9.0259.250 36.900
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Olivia Rebhun3013
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.050 9.2759.150 36.550
7 5 3 4 2T

2T

Nicole Rodriguez3034
GymStars Stockton

9.125 9.075 9.1509.200 36.550
5T 4 2 6 2T

2T

Kailaya Fuller3014
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.175 9.3508.950 36.325
9T 2T 6 2 4 

4 

Marivi Sorani3006
American

9.025 8.875 9.1758.775 35.850
8 7 8 5 5 

5 

Allison Binkley3025
Elevate

9.200 8.800 8.4509.125 35.575
3 8T 4 16 6 

6 

Makenzie Madsen3036
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.750 8.8258.650 35.375
4 10T 11 11 7T

7T

Taylor Stuart3029
Elevate

8.700 9.025 8.9258.725 35.375
17 6 10 8 7T

7T

Alyssa Guilliee3015
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.175 8.6508.600 35.275
9T 2T 12 13 9 

9 

Jayden Keenan3042
Liberty

9.275 8.525 9.3008.000 35.100
2 13 16 3 10T

10T

Alexa Schmeltzer3001
Accel

8.750 8.500 8.8009.050 35.100
15T 14 5 12 10T

10T

Karlina Meyer3020
East Bay

8.800 8.750 8.6008.750 34.900
12T 10T 9 14 12 

12 

Abigail Enriquez3018
East Bay

9.125 8.075 9.4008.175 34.775
5T 17 14 1 13 

13 

Teagan Yates3047
Oroville

8.775 8.800 8.2258.850 34.650
14 8T 7 17 14 

14 

Ava  Miller3002
Aerials

8.825 8.550 8.9008.050 34.325
11 12 15 9T 15 

15 

Alexis Reandelar3003
Aerials

8.800 8.150 8.5258.550 34.025
12T 16 13 15 16 

16 

Sasha Koriabine3045
Liberty

8.750 8.450 8.9007.700 33.800
15T 15 17 9T 17 

17 
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